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Meeting Pattern
Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday

Monday
Monday/Wednesday

Monday /Wednesday
Monday /Wednesday
Monday /Wednesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday /Thursday
Tuesday /Thursday
Tuesday /Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

University of Baltimore Fall 2025 Final Exam Schedule
Undergraduate and Graduate

Class Start Times
11 AM to 12:30 PM
12:30 PMto 1 PM
2:00 PM to 2:30 PM
5:20 PM to 5:30 PM
6:00 PM to 6:15 PM
8:15 PM

9:30 AM to 10 AM
11:00 AM

12 PM to 12:30 PM
3:30 PM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:15 PM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

3:30 PM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM to 3:30 PM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM

8:15 PM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

8:15 PM

EXAM Day
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

11:00 AM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
8:15PM
9:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
3:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:30 AM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
8:15 PM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
3:30 PM
11:30 AM
2:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
8:15 PM
11:30 AM
2:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
8:15PM

EXAM Time EXAM Date

12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/8/2025
12/10/2025
12/8/2025
12/10/2025
12/9/2025
12/9/2025
12/9/2025
12/9/2025
12/9/2024
12/9/2025
12/9/2025
12/9/2025
12/11/2025
12/9/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/11/2025
12/11/2025
12/11/2025
12/11/2025
12/11/2025

EXAMS are administered in the regularly scheduled classrooms in 2 1/2 hour time blocks
Friday, Saturday, and Sunday classes will administer exams on the last day of class
7-week terms classes will administer exams on the last day of class

Please see your instructor for any class times not listed.
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